

SC 160/19
CIS 506/19

Order No. 19
dated 02/06/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused person on CB is present by filing hazira.
Ld. P.P in – charge Mr. Basudeb Das files hazira.
No P.W is present today.
Case is adjourned.

Todate 03/06/2023 for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

